

Produce Primarie

I.D.: 78702990

Data
publicarii

14.02.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ:

1.183,17 RON - 1.183,17 RON

Descriere: 1 SPREI VOPSEA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 2 SET IMBUSURI BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 3 CHEIE BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 4 MANUSI BUC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 5 VAR LAVABIL BUC 1 58.82 58.82 11.18 6 PETURI BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 7 REDUCTIE BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 8 TEAVA ROTUNDA BUC 2 147.90 295.80 56.20 9 PANZA FLEX BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 10 GRAUSOR BUC 5 6.72 33.61 6.39 11 SPUMA POLIORETANICA BUC 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 12 SURUBELNITA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 13 CHEIE FIXA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 14 CHEIE FIXA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 15 CHEIE FIXA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 16 CHEII TUBULARE BUC 1 109.24 109.24 20.76 17 PANZA FLEX BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 18 MANUSI BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 19 PRELUNGITOR BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 20 PIULITE BUC 5 0.67 3.36 0.64 21 MANUSI BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 22 SARMA BUC 1 52.10 52.10 9.90 23 ANTIGEL BUC 4 10.08 40.34 7.66 24 APA DISTILATA BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 25 TOPOR BUC 1 73.11 73.11 13.89 26 LOPATA ZAPADA BUC 2 22.69 45.38 8.62 27 LOPATA BUC 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 28 COZI BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 29 COZI BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 30 MATURA BUC 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 31 COZI MATURA BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 32 RACLETA BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 33 TOPOR BUC 1 73.11 73.11 13.89 34 MANUSI BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 35 MANUSI BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 36 COZI MOP BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 Subtotal 1183.17 224.83 Total plata 1408.00 RON